THE DATASHEET OF
SMF05T1
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2006
November, 2017 − Rev. 2
1 Publication Order Number:
SMF05/D
SMF05

Brochure, BRD8011/D.
Device Package Shipping†
ORDERING INFORMATION
SMF05T1 SC−88A 3000 Tape & Reel
SMF05T1G 3000 Tape & ReelSC−88A
(Pb−Free)
SMF05T2G SC−88A
(Pb−Free)
3000 Tape & Reel
SMF05CT1 SC−88A 3000 Tape & Reel
SMF05CT1G 3000 Tape & ReelSC−88A
(Pb−Free)
SMF05CT2 SC−88A 3000 Tape & Reel
SMF05CT2G 3000 Tape & ReelSC−88A
(Pb−Free)
SCALE 2:1
SMF05